Finance Committee
Amend

Sheboygan County Board
Vote Summary Report

2/19/2013
Printed:

02-19-2013

. 4 , 1/2 Majority Based on Attendance

Amend Resolution No. 21 (2012/13) Authorizing the Human Resources
Committee to Enter into Labor Contract with Sheboygan County Law
Enforcement Employees Association, WPPA-LEER on line 21-Strike March
3, 2013 and replace it with March 10, 2013

Seat Dist Attnd
25 25 Chair
24 24 *
23 23 *
22 22 *
271 21 *
20 20 *
19 19 *
18 18 *
17 17 *
16 16 b
15 15 *
14 14 *
13 13 *
12 12 *
11 11 *
10 10 *
9 9 *
8 8 *
7 7 *
6 6 *
5 5 k3
4 4 *
3 3 *
2 2 *
i i *

Adopted

Te Stroete, Roger L...
Goehring, William C...
Bemis, Richard C......
Bosman, Al
LeMahieu, Devin .....
Hoffmann, Brian C.....
Ogea, Michael S.......
Feider, Peggy
Wegner, Thomas
Damp, Fran
Epping,
Abler, Keith
Marthenze,

Salm, Peter
Weggeman,
Van Dixhorn,
Glavan, Jim

Koch, Vernon

..........

.......
......

..........

George J...
Greg
Jacob ..

.........

......

........

Wheeler,
Baumgart,

Kris
James .....
Otten, Roger R........
Winkel, Mark S........
Vandersteen,
Conrardy, Charles W...

.......

On this 19 day of February 2013 by a vote

Aye = 25 Nay =

Attest:

Abs = 0 Absent = 0
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Sheboygan County Board

Vote Summary Report
2/19/2013

Printed: 02-19-2013

Finance Committee
Adopt , 5 , 1/2 Majority Based on Attendance

Adopt Resolution No. 21 (2012/13) Authorizing the Human Resources
Committee to Enter into Labor Contract with Sheboygan County Law
Enforcement Employees Association, WPPA-LEER as amended

Seat Dist Attnd Name Aye Nay Abs
25 25 Chair Te Stroete, ROGEY Li. v v s uwennnnn. [X] [ ] [ ]
24 24 * Goehring, William C. ... . .vvvve .. [X] [ ] [ ]
23 23 * Bemis, Richard C... ... v [x] [ ] [ ]
22 22 * Bosman, Al ........wsussss deiess s s 23 [X] [ ] [ ]
21 21 * LeMahieu, Devin ......e e innnn.. [X] [ ] [ 1]
20 20 * Hoffmann, Brian C........cuu ... [X] [ ] [ ]
19 19 * Ogea, Michael S........ ... . [X] [ ] [ ]
18 18 * Feider, Peggy ..ottt itm e [X] [ ] [ ]
17 17 * Wegner, Thomas ... .awsw=secewemssss s [X] [ ] [ ]
16 16 * Damp, Fran e e wsswsmssess camaai o e s [X] [ ] [ ]
15 15 * Epping, Thomas V......5sssueessasss [X] [ ] [1]
14 14 * Abler, Keith ...... . . ... [X] [ ] [ ]
13 13 * Marthenze, George J........cuvuu.o... [X] [ ] [ ]
12 12 * Salm, Peter ... [X] [ ] [ ]
11 11 * Weggeman, Greg ... ......eeuuennnnn. [X] [ ] [ ]
10 10 * Van Dixhorn, Jacob ................ [X] [ ] [ ]
9 9 * Glavan, JiM s : e eewens s s cue e s s s g8 [X] [ ] [ ]
8 8 * Koch, Vernon sieweasissssissensssss. [X] [ ] [ ]
7 7 * Procek, Edward J....... . uuuunno.. [X] [ ] [ ]
6 6 * Wheeler, Kris .. ... [X] [ ] [ ]
5 5 * Baumgart, James ... ...t [X] [ ] [ ]
4 4 * Otten, Roger R. ... ..t iininnnnn. [X] [ ] [ ]
3 3 * Winkel, Mark S. ... v iieeinnnn.. [X] [ ] [ ]
2 2 * Vandersteen, Michael J.............. [X] [ ] [ ]
1 1 * Conrardy, Charles W........ovvuuno.. [X] [ ] [ ]

Adopted

On this 19 day of February 2013 by a vote of:
Aye = 25 Nay = 0 Abs = 0 Absent = 0

Attest:

Jon Dolson, County Clerk



